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Direction
Estación Ferrocarril-Est.San Fernando — Recinto Feri-
al-Camino DE Alcalá

47 stops

Open route schedule

Estación Ferrocarril-Est.San Fernando

Av.San Pablo-Bºestación

Av.San Pablo-Pza.Ntra.Sra.Los Ángeles

Av.San Pablo-Clínica

José Alix Alix-Av.Montserrat

Ventura DE Argumosa-Residencia

Ventura DE Argumosa-Nazario Calonge

Ctra.Mejorada-Enrique Tierno Galván

Ctra.Mejorada-Av.San Sebastián

Ctra.Mejorada-Est.Henares

Av.Martin Luther King-Igualdad

Ctra.M206-Palacio EL Negralejo

Ctra.M203-Cruce Ctra.Cristo DE Rivas

Ctra.M203-Viveros

Ctra.M203-Lavanderia

Av.Europa-Concordia

Av.Europa-Ciudad DE Lisboa

Miguel Hernández-Av.Europa

Av.Juan Gris-Miguel Hernández

Av.Juan Gris-Francisco DE Goya

Route schedule
Estación Ferrocarril-Est.San Fernando — Recinto Feri-
al-Camino DE Alcalá

Monday 03:50-20:10

Tuesday 03:50-20:10

Wednesday 03:50-20:10

Thursday 03:50-20:10

Friday 03:50-20:10

Saturday 09:30-19:30

Sunday 09:30-19:30

Route info

Direction: Estación Ferrocarril-Est.San Fernando

Stops: 47

Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min
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Castilla-Polígono Industrial

Duero-Castilla

Portugal-Av.Reja Grande

Ctra.M208-LA Raya

Federico García Lorca-Mirlos

Olivar-Federico García Lorca

Olivar-PAZ Camacho

Olivar-Instituto

Antonio Palacios-Mayor

Joselito-Saiz DE Rueda

Dr.Enrique Alcorta-Venezuela

Av.Carpinteros-Pol.Ind.Miralrio

Ctra.M300-Brezo

Aparcamiento-Est.La Poveda

Ctra.M300-Puerto DE Cotos

Gran VÍA-Monte Potrero

Monte Potrero-Ibiza

Av.Cañal-Monte Potrero

Av.Cañal-Cabo DE LA Nao

Av.Madrid-Av.Finanzauto

Av.Madrid-Cºdel Valle

Av.Madrid-LA Perla

Ctra.Loeches-Virgen DE Guadalupe

Ctra.Loeches-Parque

Av.Andalucía-Dr.Escribano Ortíz

Av.Valencia-Recintos Feriales

Recinto Ferial-Camino DE Alcalá



Direction
Recinto Ferial-Camino DE Alcalá — Estación Ferrocar-
ril-Est.San Fernando

51 stops

Open route schedule

Recinto Ferial-Camino DE Alcalá

Av.Valencia-Recintos Feriales

Av.Andalucía-Dr.Escribano Ortíz

Ctra.Loeches-Parque

Ctra.Loeches-Dr.Escribano Ortíz

Av.Madrid-LA Perla

Av.Madrid-Psje.Ana Mªdel Valle

Av.Madrid-LAS Palmas

Av.Cañal-Cabo DE LA Nao

Av.Cañal-Monte Potrero

Reyes Magos-Instituto

Monte Potrero-Niño Jesús

Gran VÍA-Monte Potrero

Ctra.M300-Monte Rosa

Aparcamiento-Est.La Poveda

Tomás Edison-Av.Galileo Galilei

Ctra.M300-Brezo

Av.Carpinteros-Pol.Ind.Miralrio

Dr.Enrique Alcorta-Frascuelo

Joselito-Pza.Perú

Antonio Palacios-Mayor

Olivar-Instituto

Av.Ilustración-PAZ Camacho

Av.Ilustración-Parque Doña Catalina

Route schedule
Recinto Ferial-Camino DE Alcalá — Estación Ferrocar-
ril-Est.San Fernando

Monday 05:05-21:15

Tuesday 05:05-21:15

Wednesday 05:05-21:15

Thursday 05:05-21:15

Friday 05:05-21:15

Saturday 10:00-20:00

Sunday 10:00-20:00

Route info

Direction: Recinto Ferial-Camino DE Alcalá

Stops: 51

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min
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Federico García Lorca-Olivar

Federico García Lorca-Mirlos

Ctra.M208-LA Raya

Duero-Portugal

Duero-Castilla

Castilla-Polígono Industrial

Av.Juan Gris-Pirineos

Av.Juan Gris-Francisco DE Goya

Antonio Machado-Joan Miró

Av.Ernesto CHE Guevara-Alcalde E.Baeza

Av.Europa-Oslo

Av.Europa-Concordia

Ctra.M203-Lavanderia

Ctra.M203-Viveros

Ctra.M206-Palacio EL Negralejo

Av.Martin Luther King-Igualdad

Ctra.Mejorada-Est.Henares

Ctra.Mejorada-Av.San Sebastián

Av.Irún-Centro DE Día

Ventura DE Argumosa-Nazario Calonge

Presa-Rafael Sánchez Ferlosio

Av.Montserrat-Huesca

José Alix Alix-Av.Montserrat

Av.San Pablo-Clínica

Av.San Pablo-Itv

Av.San Pablo-Bºestación

Estación Ferrocarril-Est.San Fernando



285 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Mejorada del Campo

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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